20.000 1.00 20.000 0.00 73.500

DOCUMENTATION CHARGES 

REPACKING

STORAGE-INV-9011311989/5.536CBM/35DAYS

STORAGE-INV-9011307325/0.030CBM/41DAYS

STORAGE-INV-9011304438/0.012CBM/48DAYS 24.000 1.00 24.000 0.00 88.200

464.00 0.00 1,705.20

Total Amount in USD: 464.00

Total Amount in AED: 1,705.20

USD Four Hundred And Sixty Four Only

AED One Thousand Seven Hundred Five And Twenty Fils Only